LIGA de VERANO 2024

Pos

DOWN

25

27
28

30

34

37

39

43

Licencia
VB17729181
VB08197524
VB08724353
VB08200715
VB08220861
VBO08196105
VB08419678
VB08220859
VBO08109939
VB08722292
VB08150850
VB08193376
VB08366525
VB08341197
VB08725522
VB08262013
VB08724506
VB08446302
VB08126509
VB08318694
VB08726427
VB08280297
VB08200026
VB08732366
VB08233555
VB08366545
VB08727742
VB08098359
VB08243455
VB08098356
VB08242584
VBO7731767
VB08733239
VB24129879
VB35318685
VB08731889
VB08242969
VB08207836
VB08731194
VB08733154
VB08204948
VB08727959
VB08088435

Nombre

OSA ALCORTA, XABIER

PRIETO ESTEBAN, GERMAN
CANTERO BEDOYA, ROBERTO
GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICARDO
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL

DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO

LATORRE MURGA, LUIS
ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO MARIA
IKUTZA AUSMENDI, KEPA

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

KIM, HYUNG GU

URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRENA
ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
ANASAGASTI ABANDO, LIDE
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS

URIZAR SOLAGUREN, ROBERTO
ROBREDO GUINEA, INIGO

GONZALEZ DE DURANA, TONO
BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO
ARGOTE OSA, ASIER

ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JAVIER
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER
RAMIREZ BARCIAS, IVAN CAMILO
IZAGUIRRE GARIZURIETA, BERTOL
SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO
DIEGO ALLENDE, JOSEBA

LOPEZ GRANDMONTAGNE, DIEGO
IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ GRANDMONTAGNE, OSCAR
SERRANO ARANA, MAIALEN

IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE LANDA, PABLO
SANCHEZ ONAINDIA, ALBERTO
BORQUE DE LARREA, JOSE MANUEL
GARDINER ITURREGUI, STEWART
CONEJO ORUE, ALEJANDRO
URRUTICOECHEA URIARTE, OSCAR
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO
BETZUEN BILBAO, XABIER
BUSTAMANTE ROMEOQO, MIKEL
EGUILUZ BAZAN, JAVIER

APODACA LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, JESUS
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL MARI

12 jornada 22 jornada 32 jornada 42 jornada 52 jornada 62 jornada
25-may. 20-jul. 3-ago. 10-ago. 7-sep. 28-sep. TOTAI—

37 35 37 109
37 35 35 107
31 38 35 104
34 37 30 101
32 35 34 101
36 31 33 100
32 43 25 100
30 38 32 100
36 31 31 98
35 28 32 95
26 33 34 93
34 24 34 92
25 32 33 90
28 31 27 86
25 30 28 83
31 30 22 83
41 35 76

34 42 76
38 36 74
38 35 73

33 38 71
34 35 69

32 35 67
31 67

35 31 66
30 66

33 32 65
27 35 62

30 32 62

30 31 61
27 34 61
33 28 61
27 34 61
26 33 59
25 34 59
26 33 59
28 30 58
35 23 58

28 29 57

28 29 57
28 29 57

33 24 57

23 33 56




44
45

47

49
50

52
53

55
56

58

62

70

74

77

8

~J

8

O

91

VBO08501296
VB08429414
VB08204768
VB08727170
VB30728979
VB08438796
VBO05732312
VB08729058
VB08386861
VB08724375
VBO8196104
VB24413053
VB08260617
VBO8155167
VB08109862
VB29729056
VB09723281
VB08182138
CM11885152
RLO4996436
VB08732553
VB08278500
VBO05731347
VB08444150
VB08427535
VB08723789
VB08247632
VB08286777
VBO08171898
VB14730683
VB08723100
VB08314653
VB08205750
vB08747514
VB08140043
VB08726137
VB13429800
VB08146490
VB08388265
VB08400959
VB08182140
4402992817
VB30728200
VB08148349
VB08146495
VB04381158
VB16436776
VB08726586
VB10728745
7700950270

FERNANDEZ AIZPURU, INAKI
VAZQUEZ RUZ, JULEN

OROZ UGARTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AZPIRI IRAZABAL, INIGO

DOMINGUEZ PENAFIEL, MARIA GLORIA
ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ELORRIAGA LOS HUERTOS, ALVARO
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, DANIELLA
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
LORONO BILBAO, ASIER

ARANA URCELAY, MARI CRUZ

UBIRIA MANZARRAGAM AITOR
APILANEZ SAENZ DE LACUESTAM JAVIER
IBANEZ SAN JOSE, ANGEL MARIA
GORBEA REMIREZ DE GANUZA, MIKEL
GOMEZ ROSA, RAUL

ALVAREZ URIA, PATXI

ANASAGASTI ARANA, ALBERTO
ERRASTI MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA, AITOR
MARTINEZ SAMPEDRO, ROBERTO
PRIMO DONAT, CARLOS
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
ALAVA CACERES, ANDONI
GONZALEZ ORTEGA, JOSE LUIS
UNZUETA CRESPO, ELVIRA

LASA MONDRAGON, MIKEL

BEITIA ARMENDARIZ, TXEMA
MARCOS FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
ARRIBILLAGA URRETAVIZCAYA, MIKEL
SECO CONTRASTA, ADRIAN

IRAOLA AJURIA, ANDREA

LATORRE SALSIDUA, ANDONI
ETXEBERRIA GRENO, ASIER

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, FCO. JAVIER
URIARTE OTADUY, JUAN LUIS

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERANZA
ALEGRIA LEACHE, JORGE

ORTIZ GARCIA, ENEKO

PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO

BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, ION GURUTZ
RUBIO LOPEZ, ANGEL

CORRO LLORENTE, EDUARDO
GURREA ARROYO, JON

PEREZ CAMPOS, GABRIEL

VICENTE MIGUELEZ, ELOY

13,8

18,4
23,2
18,9
19,4
19,5

26,5
10,0
16,2
14,1
21,9
22,6
7,3
15,4

22,8

19,7

22 33
25 27
29
32 18
20
21 21
41
39
22 16
37
37
36
35
35
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
3l
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26

23

29

32

30

29

29
28




94
96
98
101
102
104
105

106
107

VB08729813

VB08420722
VB08282399
VBO5730575

4405247875

VB0O8366538
VvB08427537
VB08727560
VB04726546
VB37733026
VB08410839
VB08732103

VB24370923
VB0O8728088

MENDIALDUA GARATE, JOSU
HERRERO SOBRINO, POMPEYO
TUBILLA BASTARDO, INAKI

ZABALA FREIJO, SANTIAGO

ERREA, DANIEL

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS JAVIER
AGIRRE GARAI, ANDER

JORGE GONZALO, ANA
BARRENECHEA IZARZUGAZA, JUAN MIGUEL
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANDION RIVAS, JOSE ANGEL

COBOS LOPEZ, MERCEDES

ILARDUYA CANALES, ANA

LARA VALDES, RUBEN

17,2
19,7
7.8

34,0

16,2
29,7
28,6
15,2
36,2
24,4
36,0
27,6
36,0

25
25

24

23

21

16
14

24

23

23

19




